Nissen Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
AMP Capital Multi - Asset Fund Cl A (AMP1685AU)
15/04/2021 AMP1685 - AMP Capital Multi Asset Fund 81.51 81.51 CR
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 4,190.93 4,272.44 CR
30/06/2021 AMP1685AU - AMP Capital Multi - Asset Fund 4,272.44 CR
CI A - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 4,272.44 4,272.44 CR
Bentham Adv Global Income Fund (AMP2068AU)
06/08/2020 AMP2068 - Bentham Advantage Global 33.29 33.29 CR
Income Fund
03/09/2020 AMP2068 - Bentham Advantage Global 172.57 205.86 CR
Income Fund
09/10/2020 AMP2068 - Bentham Advantage Global 294.74 500.60 CR
Income Fund
04/11/2020 AMP2068 - Bentham Advantage Global 216.69 717.29 CR
Income Fund
20/11/2020 AMP2068 - Bentham Advantage Global 233.26 950.55 CR
Income Fund
30/06/2021 AMP2068AU - Bentham Adv Global Income 950.55 CR
Fund - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 950.55 950.55 CR
Grant Samuel Epoch Adv Global Shareholder Yield Fund (AMP2078AU)
09/10/2020 AMP2078 - Grant Samuel Epoch Advantage 78.70 78.70 CR
Global Eq Shareholder Yield Fund
20/11/2020 AMP2078 - Grant Samuel Epoch Advantage 1,673.12 1,751.82 CR
Global Eq Shareholder Yield Fund
30/06/2021 AMP2078AU - Grant Samuel Epoch Adv 1,751.82 CR
Global Shareholder Yield Fund - Custom Tax
Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 1,751.82 1,751.82 CR
Magellan Advantage Global Fund (AMP2080AU)
20/11/2020 AMP2080 - Magellan Advantage Global Fund 10,437.65 10,437.65 CR
30/06/2021 AMP2080AU - Magellan Advantage Global 10,437.65 CR
Fund - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 10,437.65 10,437.65 CR
Perennial Value Adv Income Wealth Defender Fund (AMP2084AU)
20/11/2020 AMP2084 - Perennial Value Advantage 2,845.11 2,845.11 CR
Income Wealth Defender Fund
30/06/2021 AMP2084AU - Perennial Value Adv Income 2,845.11 CR
Wealth Defender Fund - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2021
0.00 2,845.11 2,845.11 CR
Legg Mason Martin Currie Adv Real Income Fund (AMP3087AU)
09/10/2020 AMP3087 - Legg Mason Martin Currie 71.84 71.84 CR
Advantage Australian Real Income Fund
20/11/2020 AMP3087 - Legg Mason Martin Currie 891.97 963.81 CR
Advantage Australian Real Income Fund
30/06/2021 AMP3087AU - Legg Mason Martin Currie Adv 963.81 CR
Real Income Fund - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2021
0.00 963.81 963.81 CR
Schroder Adv Fixed Income Fund (AMP7635AU)
09/10/2020 AMP7635 - Schroder Advantage Fixed 72.36 72.36 CR

Income Fund
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Date
20/11/2020 AMP7635 - Schroder Advantage Fixed 18,613.96 18,686.32 CR
Income Fund
30/06/2021 AMP7635AU - Schroder Adv Fixed Income 18,686.32 CR
Fund - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 18,686.32 18,686.32 CR
AMP Capital Adv Corporate Bond (AMP7750AU)
06/08/2020 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 129.18 129.18 CR
Bond Fund
03/09/2020 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 129.45 258.63 CR
Bond Fund
09/10/2020 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 129.52 388.15 CR
Bond Fund
04/11/2020 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 130.51 518.66 CR
Bond Fund
03/12/2020 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 135.30 653.96 CR
Bond Fund
14/01/2021 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 147.02 800.98 CR
Bond Fund
03/02/2021 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 129.06 930.04 CR
Bond Fund
03/03/2021 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 128.82 1,058.86 CR
Bond Fund
15/04/2021 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 128.74 1,187.60 CR
Bond Fund
05/05/2021 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 128.79 1,316.39 CR
Bond Fund
03/06/2021 AMP7750 - AMP Capital Advantage Corporate 128.80 1,445.19 CR
Bond Fund
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 128.74 1,573.93 CR
30/06/2021 AMP7750AU - AMP Capital Adv Corporate 1,573.93 CR
Bond - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 1,573.93 1,573.93 CR
AMP Capital Adv Core Infrastructure (AMP8292AU)
09/10/2020 AMP8292 - AMP Capital Advantage Core 595.96 595.96 CR
Infrastructure Fund
14/01/2021 AMP8292 - AMP Capital Advantage Core 582.28 1,178.24 CR
Infrastructure Fund
15/04/2021 AMP8292 - AMP Capital Advantage Core 704.80 1,883.04 CR
Infrastructure Fund
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 715.08 2,598.12 CR
30/06/2021 AMP8292AU - AMP Capital Adv Core 2,598.12 CR
Infrastructure - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 2,598.12 2,598.12 CR
Merlon Advantage Aust Share Income Fund (AMP8760AU)
06/08/2020 AMP8760 - Merlon Advantage Wholesale 70.43 70.43 CR
Australian Share Income Fund
03/09/2020 AMP8760 - Merlon Advantage Wholesale 617.39 687.82 CR
Australian Share Income Fund
09/10/2020 AMP8760 - Merlon Advantage Wholesale 456.13 1,143.95 CR
Australian Share Income Fund
04/11/2020 AMP8760 - Merlon Advantage Wholesale 535.09 1,679.04 CR
Australian Share Income Fund
20/11/2020 AMP8760 - Merlon Advantage Wholesale 1,682.58 3,361.62 CR
Australian Share Income Fund
30/06/2021 AMP8760AU - Merlon Advantage Aust Share 3,361.62 CR
Income Fund - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 3,361.62 3,361.62 CR

Bentham Professional Global Income Fund - Class X (CSI6218AU)

11/01/2021 CS16218 - Bentham Professional Global 180.27 180.27 CR
Income Fund - Class X
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05/02/2021 CSI16218 - Bentham Professional Global 182.64 362.91 CR
Income Fund - Class X

05/03/2021 CS16218 - Bentham Professional Global 183.71 546.62 CR
Income Fund - Class X

12/04/2021 CS16218 - Bentham Professional Global 530.66 1,077.28 CR
Income Fund - Class X

11/05/2021 CS16218 - Bentham Professional Global 542.57 1,619.85 CR
Income Fund - Class X

07/06/2021 CSI6218 - Bentham Professional Global 536.45 2,156.30 CR
Income Fund - Class X

30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 781.18 2,937.48 CR

30/06/2021 CSI16218AU - Bentham Professional Global 2,937.48 CR
Income Fund - Class X - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2021

0.00 2,937.48 2,937.48 CR

Epoch Global Equity Shareholder Yield Fund Class B (GSF3876AU)

08/01/2021 GSF3876 - Epoch Global Equity Shareholder 562.61 562.61 CR
Yield Fund - Class B

09/04/2021 GSF3876 - Epoch Global Equity Shareholder 487.74 1,050.35 CR
Yield Fund - Class B

30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 6,900.04 7,950.39 CR

30/06/2021 GSF3876AU - Epoch Global Equity 7,950.39 CR

Shareholder Yield Fund Class B - Custom Tax
Data - 30/06/2021

0.00 7,950.39 7,950.39 CR
Merlon Aus Share Income Fund — Class X (HOW1607AU)
05/03/2021 HOW1607 - Merlon Australian Share Income 387.68 387.68 CR
Fund - Class X
13/04/2021 HOW1607 - Merlon Australian Share Income 387.68 775.36 CR
Fund - Class X
07/05/2021 HOW1607 - Merlon Australian Share Income 387.68 1,163.04 CR
Fund - Class X
04/06/2021 HOW1607 - Merlon Australian Share Income 387.68 1,550.72 CR
Fund - Class X
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 536.68 2,087.40 CR
30/06/2021 HOW1607AU - Merlon Aus Share Income 2,087.40 CR
Fund ? Class X - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2021
0.00 2,087.40 2,087.40 CR
Investors Mutual Value & Income Fund (IMLOOO5AU)
06/10/2020 IMLOOOS - Investors Mutual Equity Income 1,712.19 1,712.19 CR
Fund
07/01/2021 IMLOOOS - Investors Mutual Equity Income 1,955.48 3,667.67 CR
Fund
08/04/2021 IMLOOQOS5 - Investors Mutual Equity Income 1,751.12 5,418.79 CR
Fund
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 1,539.31 6,958.10 CR
30/06/2021 IMLOOO5AU - Investors Mutual Value & 6,958.10 CR
Income Fund - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 6,958.10 6,958.10 CR
Magellan Global Fund (MGEQOOQ1AU)
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 926.19 926.19 CR
30/06/2021 MGEOO001AU - Magellan Global Fund - 926.19 CR
Generate Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 926.19 926.19 CR
AMP Capital Wholesale Cash Management Trust (NML0O018AU)
14/01/2021 NMLO0018 - AMP Capital Cash Management 1.08 1.08 CR
Trust (W)
03/02/2021 NMLO0018 - AMP Capital Cash Management 2.69 3.77 CR

Trust (W)
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03/03/2021 NMLO0018 - AMP Capital Cash Management 0.69 4.46 CR
Trust (W)
30/06/2021 NMLOO18AU - AMP Capital Wholesale Cash 4.46 CR
Management Trust - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2021
0.00 4.46 4.46 CR
Schroder Fixed Income Fund - Client Class (SCH6618AU)
07/01/2021 SCH6618 - Schroder Fixed Income Fund - 592.36 592.36 CR
Client Class
08/04/2021 SCH6618 - Schroder Fixed Income Fund - 573.34 1,165.70 CR
Client Class
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 581.10 1,746.80 CR
30/06/2021 SCH6618AU - Schroder Fixed Income Fund - 1,746.80 CR
Client Class - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 1,746.80 1,746.80 CR
Legg Mason Martine Currie Australian Real Income Fund (SSB5452AU)
08/01/2021 SSB5452 - Legg Mason Martin Currie 892.46 892.46 CR
Australian Real Income Fund - Class |
[System Matched Income Data]
12/04/2021 SSB5452 - Legg Mason Martin Currie 257.17 1,149.63 CR
Australian Real Income Fund - Class |
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 2,646.45 3,796.08 CR
30/06/2021 SSB5452AU - Legg Mason Martine Currie 3,796.08 CR
Australian Real Income Fund - Custom Tax
Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 3,796.08 3,796.08 CR
Plato Aust Shares Income Fund (WHTO039AU)
07/10/2020 WHTO0039 - Plato Australian Shares Income 2,397.66 2,397.66 CR
Fund [System Matched Income Data]
08/01/2021 WHTO0039 - Plato Australian Shares Income 756.83 3,154.49 CR
Fund
09/04/2021 WHTO0O039 - Plato Australian Shares Income 2,921.35 6,075.84 CR
Fund [System Matched Income Data]
30/06/2021 Distribution not yet received 205.96 6,281.80 CR
30/06/2021 WHTO039AU - Plato Aust Shares Income 6,281.80 CR
Fund - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 6,281.80 6,281.80 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
03/07/2020 Dividend Ref: DV211/01170379 NAB 429.00 429.00 CR
INTERIM DIV [System Matched Income Data]
10/12/2020 Dividend Ref: DV212/00659802 NAB FINAL 548.70 977.70 CR
DIV [System Matched Income Data]
977.70 977.70 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
26/11/2020 AMP7635 - Schroder Advantage Fixed 15,108.59 15,108.59 DR
Income Fund: -130,671.25 units @ 0.903380
(Auto reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2021) (AMP7635AU)
26/11/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020 336.43 15,445.02 DR
(AMP7635AU)
26/11/2020 AMP8760 - Merlon Advantage Wholesale 14,914.91 30,359.93 DR

Australian Share Income Fund: -129,872.58
units @ 0.799144 (Auto
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26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020
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26/03/2021
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30/06/2021

30/06/2021

30/06/2021

30/06/2021

30/06/2021

30/06/2021

reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2021) (AMP8760AU)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020
(AMP8760AU)

AMP2068 - Bentham Advantage Global
Income Fund: -59,887.94 units @ 1.037450
(Auto reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2021) (AMP2068AU)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020
(AMP2068AU)

AMP2084 - Perennial Value Advantage
Income Wealth Defender Fund: -123,359.76
units @ 0.857680 (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(AMP2084AU)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020
(AMP2084AU)

AMP2078 - Grant Samuel Epoch Advantage
Global Eq Shareholder Yield Fund: -
117,700.06 units @ 0.845490 (Auto
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2021) (AMP2078AU)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020
(AMP2078AU)

AMP2080 - Magellan Advantage Global Fund:
-40,963.78 units @ 1.124070 (Auto
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2021) (AMP2080AU)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020
(AMP2080AU)

AMP3087 - Legg Mason Martin Currie
Advantage Australian Real Income Fund: -
112,616.62 units @ 0.832735 (Auto
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2021) (AMP3087AU)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020
(AMP3087AU)

AMP5581 - Invesco Advantage Wholesale
Global Targeted Returns Fund: -53,639.04
units @ 0.976107 (AMP5581AU)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/11/2020
(AMP5581AU)

NMLO018 - AMP Capital Cash Management
Trust (W): -95,524.80 units @ 1.023020 (Auto
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2021) (NMLO018AU)

Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.018700 (Ex-
Distribution) - 73,836.620000 Units on hand

(AMP8292AU)

Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $0.994450 (Ex-
Distribution) - 73,846.880000 Units on hand

(AMP7750AU)

Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $0.996100 (Ex-
Distribution) - 61,394.010000 Units on hand

(CSI6218AU)

Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.037500 (Ex-
Distribution) - 99,315.600000 Units on hand

(GSF3876AU)

Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.035810 (Ex-
Distribution) - 91,604.200000 Units on hand

(SSB5452AU)

Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.011100 (Ex-
Distribution) - 102,021.910000 Units on hand
(HOW1607AU)

Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.314300 (Ex-
Distribution) - 113,142.650000 Units

3,261.91

12,898.60

19,187.57

6,078.39

2,797.84

11,653.94

793.22

19.98

976.17

632.54

10,624.36

6,104.75

19,245.19

21,873.92

12,296.38

232.89

1,037.54

876.77

3,525.71

1,104.75

21,281.03

19,735.57

22,997.48

16,892.73

29,791.33

10,546.14

29,733.71

7,859.79

13,938.18

16,736.02

28,389.96

16,093.58

15,860.69

16,653.91

16,673.89

15,636.35

14,759.58

15,735.75

12,210.04

11,105.29

11,737.83

9,543.20

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

CR
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Date
on hand (WHT0039AU)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $2.360000 446.59 9,096.61 CR
(System Price) - 10,416.000000 Units on hand
(RRL.AX)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $11.580000 1,353.05 10,449.66 CR
(System Price) - 1,844.000000 Units on hand
(KGN.AX)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $0.881500 (Ex- 12,468.76 22,918.42 CR
Distribution) - 140,089.500000 Units on hand
(IMLOOO5AU)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $0.996200 (Exit) 354.96 22,563.46 CR
- 52,200.840000 Units on hand (GTU8275AU)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $2.687600 (Ex- 2,762.21 25,325.67 CR
Distribution) - 18,160.580000 Units on hand
(MGEO001AU)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $675,000.000000 1,104.00 26,429.67 CR
(Net Asset Value) - 1.000000 Units on hand
(19BROADWAT)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $0.974500 (Ex- 2,548.17 23,881.50 CR
Distribution) - 118,519.610000 Units on hand
(SCH6618AU)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $26.220000 14,632.00 38,513.50 CR
(System Price) - 1,829.000000 Units on hand
(NAB.AX)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.226030 (Ex- 3,824.72 42,338.22 CR
Distribution) - 51,127.660000 Units on hand
(AMP1685AU)
92,009.81 134,348.03 42,338.22 CR
Interest Received (25000)
Cash at Bank - AMP Cash Super Edge (AMP662200005)
01/07/2020 Credit Interest to 30/06/2020 22.47 22.47 CR
01/08/2020 Credit Interest to 31/07/2020 14.46 36.93 CR
01/09/2020 Credit Interest to 31/08/2020 10.51 47.44 CR
01/10/2020 Credit Interest to 30/09/2020 9.30 56.74 CR
01/11/2020 Credit Interest to 31/10/2020 8.85 65.59 CR
01/12/2020 Credit Interest to 30/11/2020 6.35 71.94 CR
01/01/2021 Credit Interest to 31/12/2020 4.66 76.60 CR
01/02/2021 Credit Interest to 31/01/2021 3.94 80.54 CR
01/03/2021 Credit Interest to 28/02/2021 2.29 82.83 CR
01/04/2021 Credit Interest to 31/03/2021 2.93 85.76 CR
01/05/2021 Credit Interest to 30/04/2021 28.29 114.05 CR
01/06/2021 Credit Interest to 31/05/2021 28.21 142.26 CR
142.26 142.26 CR
AMP North - Cash Account (AMPNorthCash)
01/07/2020 CASHACCT - Cash Account 5.30 5.30 CR
01/08/2020 CASHACCT - Cash Account 6.68 11.98 CR
01/09/2020 CASHACCT - Cash Account 5.92 17.90 CR
01/10/2020 CASHACCT - Cash Account 5.90 23.80 CR
01/11/2020 CASHACCT - Cash Account 6.31 30.11 CR
01/12/2020 CASHACCT - Cash Account 12.45 42.56 CR
01/01/2021 CASHACCT - Cash Account 14.08 56.64 CR
01/02/2021 CASHACCT - Cash Account 1.66 58.30 CR
01/03/2021 CASHACCT - Cash Account 0.82 59.12 CR
01/04/2021 CASHACCT - Cash Account 1.90 61.02 CR
01/05/2021 CASHACCT - Cash Account 1.17 62.19 CR
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Date
01/06/2021 CASHACCT - Cash Account 1.42 63.61 CR
63.61 63.61 CR
Cash at Bank - CBA (CBA21342389)
01/02/2021 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.38 0.38 CR
01/03/2021 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.77 1.15 CR
01/04/2021 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.85 2.00 CR
01/05/2021 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.82 2.82 CR
01/06/2021 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.85 3.67 CR
3.67 3.67 CR
Property Income (28000)
19 Broadwater Street, RUNAWAY BAY (19BROADWAT)
16/07/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,440.10 1,440.10 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
04/08/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 494.21 1,934.31 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT (For
value on 3/08/2020)
17/08/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,252.80 3,187.11 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
01/09/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,307.60 4,494.71 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
15/09/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,307.60 5,802.31 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
01/10/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,307.60 7,109.91 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
15/10/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,450.44 8,560.35 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
02/11/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,450.44 10,010.79 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
16/11/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 780.11 10,790.90 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
01/12/2020 Direct Entry Credit tem Ref: TRANSFER 1,307.60 12,098.50 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
16/12/2020 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 2,615.20 14,713.70 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
04/01/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,307.60 16,021.30 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
15/01/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,142.60 17,163.90 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
15/02/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,239.49 18,403.39 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
01/03/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 508.62 18,912.01 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
16/03/2021 Direct Entry Credit tem Ref: TRANSFER 1,307.60 20,219.61 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
01/04/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,147.10 21,366.71 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
16/04/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,344.96 22,711.67 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
04/05/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,326.30 24,037.97 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
17/05/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 1,256.00 25,293.97 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
01/06/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRANSFER 2,197.75 27,491.72 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
16/06/2021 Direct Entry Credit tem Ref: TRANSFER 1,021.60 28,513.32 CR
BROADWATE FANBRIDGE PTY LT
30/06/2021 Rent Allocation 7,824.76 36,338.08 CR
30/06/2021 Rent not yet received 1,307.60 37,645.68 CR
37,645.68 37,645.68 CR

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
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Date
23/06/2021 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: 259.00 259.00 DR
ATO008000014848154 ATO
259.00 259.00 DR
ASIC Fees (30800)
ASIC Fees (30800)
06/07/2020 Internet banking scheduled bill payment 54.00 54.00 DR
0000017301 AUSTRALIAN SECURITIES &
INVESTMENTS COMMISSION
2291694485601 - ASIC Victor Kilo
06/04/2021 Internet banking scheduled bill payment 273.00 327.00 DR
0000017301 AUSTRALIAN SECURITIES &
INVESTMENTS COMMISSION
2296040746887 - ASIC Bebbel
327.00 327.00 DR
Depreciation (33400)
19 Broadwater Street, RUNAWAY BAY (19BROADWAT)
30/06/2021 Depreciation for the year 1,104.00 1,104.00 DR
1,104.00 1,104.00 DR
Investment Management Fee (37600)
Investment Management Fee (37600)
20/07/2020 Administration fee 199.09 199.09 DR
20/07/2020 Account fee 7.58 206.67 DR
20/08/2020 Account fee 7.58 214.25 DR
20/08/2020 Administration fee 200.32 414.57 DR
20/09/2020 Administration fee 197.98 612.55 DR
20/09/2020 Account fee 7.58 620.13 DR
20/10/2020 Account fee 7.58 627.71 DR
20/10/2020 Administration fee 203.18 830.89 DR
20/11/2020 Administration fee 204.31 1,035.20 DR
20/11/2020 Account fee 7.58 1,042.78 DR
